MEMO CP-A/70

10 January 1995

To: Distribution
From: F.E. Chukreev, S.Yu.Babykina
Subject: Additions to dictionary

The following additions should be made:

DICTIONARY 27
86-RN-218
6-C-9

DICTIONARY 36

PAR,DA/DA/DE

Distribution:

C.Dunford, ITAEA
N.Tubbs, NEA-DB
F.E.Chukreev, CAJAD
V.Varlamov, CDFE
V.N.Manokhin, CJD
M.R.Bhat, NNDC
K.Kato, JCPRG

Zhang Jingshang, CNDC
Y.Kikuchi, JAERI

T. Tendow, RIKEN
F.T.Tarkanyi, ATOMKI
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(PARTIAL TRIPLE DIFF. CROSS-SECTION WITH
RESPECT TO TWO ANGLES AND SECONDARY ENERGY
OF OUTGOING PARTICLES)

Dunford@IAEAND.IAEA.OR.AT
Tubbs@NEA.FR
Chukreev@CAJAD.KIAE.SU
Varlamov@CDFE.NPI.MSU.SU
Manokhin@CJD.OBNINSK.SU
NNDCMB@BNL.GOV
Kato@NUCL.PHYS.HOKUDAI AC.JP
CIAEDNP@BEPC2.IHEP.AC.CN.
Kikuchi@CRACER.TOKAI.JAERI.GO.JP
Tendow@RKNASQ.RIKEN.GO.JP
H3817Tar@ELLA .HU






